r4

W

SPEED TECHNOLOGY

. ERURIATY IR

K. http://www.sbdlink.com/

7 IR

1950nm 7ELR I PR AT R LA 2y

JCEF LA R — A RERR OGS S RERADERAF, HT XA TR M, 8% 1 h A6 Ih 3R s s i &
(K345 S TR AT AR (AN [R]85 o e AN 7 2 ) A T i 4t

FaER Rz A i,
BB AR FAWII . Bk
Fe e AT A] S TR I
GEN R FELFIAE /AR
R E L
¥ L: XA g
LRV 3 nm 1950
TAE e nm +30
o ONYIEPEE dB 0.8
R dB 60
RN IGEE dB 20
EIV &7y a8 dB 50
AZIF W mW 300
HeeFHA - PM1550 PM1950 BRH:&
JFKE m 1 8E
pUE e it - FC/APC 8i& He
YNV N 5
R mm 26x18X8
TARRE C -5~+70
AR C -40~+85
DR IRELE 25°C;
CL RS ek, Wi sk, FARFER N 0. 3dB, FIFFAMC 5dB, T EELFER 2dB, BRAACLF 2R HE Key .
B3 Rt
T on
ro? 13 O_‘ZX -
Input
{ S/N:XXXXXX
:‘ 18
44
ERER
@) @ ® @ ® ®
TAEmK RZIH TR BeKE RERR e e S|
980-980nm 00-300mW P7-PM780-HP | 08-0.8m B-250um #E4F | N-None
PMVOA . -
1064-1064nm | S—HE P9-PMIS0 10-1. Om 1-900un FA%% | FU-FC/PC
1550-1550nm P15-PM1550 15-1. 5m S-H'e FA-FC/APC
1950-1950 nm P19-PM1950 S-HE S-HE

RSB Pivor-1950-00-P19-10-L-FA

Hohik: AR TRYIT 5 22 XA I 2 I () B A AKX 75 5 7 #4604

HRHLIE: 13682246954 1.

BBFE: damon@sonhooxinxi.com


mailto:zms@xyt-tech.c

